SIL1
Translite Systems, Silo Pendant
Page 1 of 2
Catalog number:
Notes: Type:
Ordering information
Fixture Diffuser color Metal finish Lamping Option 1 Option 2
SIL1 - Silo
Pendant
VR – Mt. Vernon red
SW – Sausalito white
TG – Turner gold
PW – Polar white
SN – Satin nickel
PN – Polished nickel
RB – Rubbed bronze
BK – Black
WH – White
A100 - 100w A19, Medium base
F26 - 26w quad/triple GX24q-3
F32 - 32w quad/triple GX24q-3
N7-W - 3 x 2.4W LEDs, 2700K (120V only)
N7-N - 3 x 2.4W LEDs, 3500K (120V only)
*�Integral ballast included with all
fluorescent lamping options.
*�Fixture may be specified for emergency.
WC - White cord
CL - Clear cord
(Fixture supplied with
108" of cord - field
adjustable.)
Note: Cord
options available
with incandescent
and fluorescent
lamping only.
CC - Classic canopy*
(5.25"Ø x 1.75"h)
M5 - Modern canopy*
(5"Ø x 6.5"h)
*Fluorescent ballast
must be remote.
Note: Canopy
options available
with incandescent
and fluorescent
lamping only.
5" Modern canopy
(Incandescent lamp & remote ballast)
7" Modern canopy
(Required for LED Driver &
integral fluorescent ballast)
Classic canopy
(Incandescent lamp & remote ballast)
.0.65"
(16.50mm)
5.0"
(127mm)
1.625"
(41.28mm)
7.0"
(177.80mm)
1.75"
(44.45mm)
5.25"
(133.35mm)
5.0"
(127mm)
.625"
(15.88mm).75"
(19.05mm)
.75"
(19.05mm)
10"
(254mm)
5. 5"